PHOTOVOLTAIC
TESTERS
19
 CAT III
300V
MAX 1000V
BETWEEN INPUTS
18

Weight in kg (batteries included) 1.2 1.2 1 1.2 2.3
Reference standard for safety IEC/EN61010-1 IEC/EN61010-1 IEC/EN61010-1 IEC/EN61010-1 IEC/EN61010-1
Order Code HV000IVW HV00400W HV00300N HV00PVCS HVMPP300
› FOLLOWSSOLAR I-Vw SOLAR300NI-V400w PVCHECKs MPP300 SOLAR I-Vw SOLAR300NI-V400w PVCHECKs MPP300
10
COMPARISON
TABLE
FUNCTIONS
S = Standard O = Optional            *Adapter ACON3F4M necessary
› FOLLOWSSOLAR I-Vw SOLAR300NI-V400w PVCHECKs MPP300 SOLAR I-Vw SOLAR300NI-V400w PVCHECKs MPP300
2322
TOPVIEW2006
TOPVIEW2007*
PC Windows software
+ USB/optical cable
ORDER CODE HA000716
* ORDER CODE HA000714
S
TOPVIEW2006
S
TOPVIEW2006
S
TOPVIEW2007
S
TOPVIEW2006
-
PT300N
PT1000 probe
for PV module temperature
ORDER CODE HA00300N
S O S O -
SOLAR02
Remote unit for Irradiation
and Temperature
ORDER CODE HA000120
S O S O -
KITGSC4
Set of 4 cables
+ 4 alligator clips
ORDER CODE HA000021
S S - S -
KITPVMC3 - KITPCMC3*
Set of 2 adapters
with connectors MC3
ORDER CODE HA000032
* ORDER CODE HA000757
S
KITPVMC3
S
KITPVMC3
- S
KITPCMC3
-
KITPVMC4 - KITPCMC4*
Set of 2 adapters
with connectors MC4
ORDER CODE HA000034
* ORDER CODE HA000758
S
KITPVMC4
S
KITPVMC4
- S
KITPCMC4
-
KIT800
Set of 5 cables
+ 5 alligator clips
ORDER CODE HA008000
- - S - -
KITMPPACC
Set of 4 alligator clips
for AC voltage
ORDER CODE HA000752
- - - - S
KITMPPACW
Set of 4 cables
for AC voltage 2m
ORDER CODE HA000753
- - - - S
KITMPPDCC
Set of 2 alligator clips
for DC voltage
ORDER CODE HA000754
- - - - S
KITMPPDCW
Set of 2 alligator clips
for DC voltage
ORDER CODE HA000755
- - - - S
A0055
External power supply
AC/DC battery charger
230V 50/60Hz**
ORDER CODE HA005500
- - S - S
PT400
Touch-screen pen
ORDER CODE HA0PT400
- - S - -
HT304N
Sensor for irradiation
measurement
ORDER CODE HA0304N0
S S S O -
M304
Mechanical inclinometer
ORDER CODE HA000026
S S - O -
HT4004N
Standard 10-100A DC clamp,
diameter 32 mm
ORDER CODE HP04004N
S - S - O*
HT4005K
Standard 200A AC clamp,
diameter 40 mm
ORDER CODE HP04005K
S - S - O
C2007
USB cable
ORDER CODE HA002007
- - S - S
BORSA2051
Soft carrying bag
ORDER CODE HA002051
- - - S S
SP-0400
Shoulder strap to use
the device with free hands
ORDER CODE HA000112
O O O O -
KITPVEXT25M
Green and black cable
extension, length 25m
ORDER CODE HA000129
O O - O -
VA500
Rigid Carrying case
ORDER CODE HA050000
S S S - -
MPP300
Accessory for measuring and
recording the efficiency of a
single- and three-phase
single- and multi-string
photovoltaic system
(up to three MPPT)
ORDER CODE HVMPP300
O - O - -
HT96U
Standard clamp 1-100-1000A
AC, diameter 54 mm
ORDER CODE HP00096U
O - O - O
COMPARISON
TABLE
OF ACCESSORIES
S = Standard O = Optional            *Adapter ACON3F4M necessary            **Please check accessory line to find the correct power adapter for your country
PHOTOVOLTAIC
TESTERS
SOLAR I-Vw SOLAR300NI-V400w MPP300PVCHECKs
PHOTOVOLTAIC
TESTERS
2524
HT97U
Standard clamp 10-100-1000A
AC, diameter 54 mm
ORDER CODE HP000972
O - O - O
HT98U
Standard 1000A DC clamp,
diameter 50 mm
ORDER CODE HP00098U
O - O - O*
HTFLEX33E
Flex 3000A AC clamp,
diameter 174mm
ORDER CODE HP00033E
- - O - O
HP30D1
Standard 1000A DC clamp,
diameter 83 mm
ORDER CODE HP0030D1
O - O - O*
HP30C3
Standard 3000A AC clamp,
diameter 70 mm
ORDER CODE HP003003
- - O - O
HP30C2
Standard 200-2000A AC
clamp, diameter 70 mm
ORDER CODE HP003002
- - O - O
HT4004P
Standard 10-100 ADC clamp,
diameter 32 mm
ORDER CODE HP04004P
- - - - O
HT4004
Standard 10-100A DC clamp,
diameter 30 mm
ORDER CODE HP004004
- - - S -
HT903
3x1 - 5A/1V box
for TA connection